

SC No.369/2021
STATE Vs. NASEEM @ WASEEM
FIR No.177 /2021
PS (New Usmanpur)

15.03.2022

Present: Sh. Masood Ahmed, Addl. PP for the State.
Both accused on bail.
Sh. Manoj Kumar, Advocate for accused Asif.
Sh. Manish Kumar, Advocate for accused Naseem.

Put up on 12.05.2022 for consideration on charge.

(Ramesh Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N.E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/15.03.2022