

SC No.369/2021
STATE Vs. NASEEM @ WASEEM
FIR No.177 /2021
PS (New UsmanPur)

22.12.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. R.K. Satyarthi, Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Naseem @ Waseem on bail with
Sh. Manish Garg, Advocate.
Accused Asif @ Kasib is absent.
Wife/Surety of accused Asif @ Kasib in person.
Sh. Manoj Kumar, Advocate for accused Asif @
Kasib.

Put up on 01.03.2023 for the purpose fixed.

(Reader)/22.12.2022